Uses, and Parking and Loading Regulations. 

Chapter 49 Amendment - Donation Receptacles – Proposed Text  
Amendment to Definitions, C-1 and C-2 Accessory Uses and 
Parking and Loading Regulations. 

Special Use Permit – Telecommunication Tower 914 Airport Road- 

to construct a one hundred five (105) foot  
telecommunication tower and an accessory equipment  
shelter. The proposed site is zoned C-1, General Commercial 
District, and a communication tower is a special use. 

Special Use Permit – ATM 10732 W. Florissant - Automated Teller 
Machine located at 10732 W.